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Pin 1  (black)                      motor －

Pin 2  (red)                          motor ＋ 

Wire Define

Pin E  (yellow/green)       GND

Slewing Drive Performance Parameters
Rated Output Speed
Rated Output Torque
Tilting Moment
Holding Torque

Static Radial Rating
Static Axial Rating

Gear Ratio
Hard Limit

180 kN
90 kN

60 : 1
±60°

10 kN.m
48 kN.m

0,025 rpm

Precision ≤ 0.17 °

6300 N.m

24VDC  Motor Performance Data
300 N.mRated Output Torque 

IP 65IP Class

Rated Output Speed 1.5 rpm
Rated Current ≤ 4A

Corrison Protection
Temperature

C3
-30°C~+90°C

IP Class IP 65
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